INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT, AIRPORT ROAD, MAHARAJPURA, GWALIOR.

FEES STRUCTURE FOR B.Sc. PROGRAMME ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25.

Components Ist Year (2024-25) Sccond Year (2024-25) . Trird Year (2024-25)
01" Sem 02" Sem 37Sem 4™ Sem 5" Sem 6" Sem
Admission Fees 1,600-00 ---- -—- —<= — ---
NCHM FEES (Enrolment & Parchment) 3,600-00 i _— - -- —
JNU Fees (Registration & Other) 10,215-00
Tuition Fees 46,500-00 | 50,000-00 | 48,700-00 | 48,700-00 46,600-00 | 46,600-00
Fee for earlier IGNOU Compo. 2 == _ = _ .
NCHMCT Exam Fees 3,000-00 | 3,000-00 3,000-00 | -3,000-00 2,500-00 2,500-00
Miscellaneous Fees (It is decided by 2,500-00 -—- 2,500-00 --- 2,500-00 -
the Institute)
Students Safety Insurance Policy 365-00 s 365-00 R 365-00 .
Caution Money 8,000-00 e — - — .
Total Rs. 75,780-00 | 53,000-00 | 54,565-00 | 51,700-00 51,965-00 | 49,100-00
Grand Total 1,28,780-00 1,06,265-00 1,01,065-00
*IGNOU Fees Rs. 12,700-00 will be deposited directly by the students to IGNOU for Sem-V.
FEES STRUCTURE FOR M.Sc. IN H&HA ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25-26
Components Ist Year (2024-25) Second Year (2025-26)
01% Sem 02" Sem 3" Sem 4" Sem
Admission Fees 1,300-00 - - S
Enrolment Fees NCHMCT) 2,900-00 — - s
| Tuition Fees 41,000-00 49,000-00 49,000-00 49,000-00
| INU Reg. Fees 10,215-00
| NCHMCT Exam Fees 2,500-00 2,500-00 2,500-00 2,500-00
Miscellaneous Fees (It is decided 2,500-00 |. - 2,500-00 -—-
by the Institute)
Students Safety Insurance Policy 365-00 --- 365-00 -—
Caution Money 5000-00 -—-- -—- -—-
Total Rs. 66,280-00 51,500-00 54,365-00 51,500-00
Grand Total 1,17,780-00 1,05,865-00
FEES STRUCTURE FOR DIPLOMA IN FOOD PRODUCTION/F&B SERVICE/P.G. DIPLOMA IN A/O. ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25.
Components DFP. Yr. (2024-25) Dip. In F&B Service (2024-25) PG DIP. In AO (2024-25)
01 Term | 02" Term 01* Term 02" Term 01* Term 02" Term
Registration 500-00 --- 500-00 -- 500-00 --
Admission Fees 1,500-00 -—-- 1500-00 -- 1500-00 -
Enrolment Fees NCHMCT) 1,700-00 - 1700-00 -- 2300-00 -
Tuition Fees 35,000-00 35,000-00 25000-00 25000-00 25000-00 25000-00
NCHMCT Exam Fees 2500-00 - 2500-00 -- 2500-00 2500-00
Miscellaneous Fees 2,000-00 - 2000-00 - 2000-00 =
(Itis decided by the Institute)
Students Safety Insurance Policy 365-00 -—- 365-00 -- 365-00 -
Caution Money 3,000-00 ~==- 2500-00 -- 2500-00 -
Total Rs. 46,565-00 35,000-00 | 36,065-00 25,000-00 36665-00 27500-00
Grand Total 81,565-00 61,065-00 64,165-00
FEES STRUCTURE FOR HOSTEL ROOM RENT & MESS CHARGE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25.
Components 01* Term 02"! Term Total Rs.
Security Deposit 3,000-00 el 3,000-00
Hostel Rent (1800X12)(for 2™ & 3" Yr. Students) 10,800-00 10,800-00 21,600-00
H./Rent (1800X10)(for Ist Yr. Class Start August-24) 9,000-00 9,000-00 18,000-00
Hostel Mess Charg.(3000X10.5Months) 15,750-00 15,750-00 31,500-00
Total (for 2"? & 3" Yr. Students) 29,550-00 26,550-00 56,100-00
Total (for Ist year Students) 27,750-00 24,750-00 52,500-00
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